FEEDER CATTLE
DENNIS MILLER, BELLE FOURCHE SD

GARY HOWIE , NEW UNDERWOOD SD

TOM OR LELA BOWEN , NEWELL SD

BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK MARKET LLC
May 22, 2025

HD DESC
65 BLK/BWF-YRLNG STR
65 BLK/BWF-YRLNG STR
65 BLK/BWF-YRLNG STR
65 BLACK-YRLNG STR
65 BLK/BWF-YRLNG STR

KUHBACHER RANCH INC, MOORCROFT WY 56 BLACK-YRLNG STR

17 BLACK-YRLNG STR

GEORGE & JEAN ETCHEMENDY , DOUGLAS WY 34 BLACK-YRLG HFR

6 BLK/BWF-YRLG HFR
15 RD/BLK-STR
24 BLACK-HFR

7 BLACK-YRLNG STR
16 BLACK-YRLG HFR

PAIRS
REUBEN YODER , HULETT WY

12 BLACK-PAIR 3/4

20 BLACK-PAIR 5/SM

WEIGH-UPS
TERRY OR DEB MCPHERSON , PIEDMONT SD

GILBERT RITTBERGER , NEWELL SD
JB CATTLE COMPANY , PLEVNA MT

ANNE GERGEN , BROADUS MT

LEVI KNUTESON , BELLE FOURCHE SD
BUD IRELAND , BELLE FOURCHE SD

J. 0. OR RHODA MCDONALD , HULETT WY

CORY R PETERSON , UPTON WY

CHANCY WILSON , SCENIC SD

RONNY MACKABEN , BROADUS MT

BRIAN BUDMAYR , BELLE FOURCHE SD
DAN OR MARY J ZIMMERSCHIED , CARLILE WY

JOHN S OR BONNIE JOHNSON , BUFFALO SD
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BWF-COW

BLACK-COW
BWF-COW

BLACK-COW
BWF-COW

BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW

BLK/BWF-COW

BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW

WT
957
948
921
951
941
613
489
717
633
327
336
720
824

1333
1629

1665
1455
1390
1355
1520
1510
1430
1360
1202
1400
1643
1345
1510

945
1339
1458
1341
1355
1083
1300
1025

990

925
1560
1425
1375

Bid
292.00
292.25
292.75
292.00
292.75
381.00
427.00
321.00
309.00
500.00
494.00
302.00
271.00

3500.00
3300.00

169.00
163.00
160.00
160.00
162.50
163.00
159.50
167.50
166.50
164.50
160.00
162.00
160.50
255.00
165.50
164.00
163.50
166.00
226.00
163.00
219.00
222.50
227.50
163.00
163.00
160.50

B2 0 Vol Vo T Vs S Vo SV R 72 0 Vo S Vo TR Vo B V0 S V0 B V08

B2V S Ve e 0 ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y RV Vo i Ve RV 72 i Vo S Vo T Vs B ¥ S ¥ e e ¥ RV I V0 I V2 RV

S/Head
2,793.99
2,769.40
2,695.55
2,775.79
2,755.22
2,334.98
2,086.02
2,302.23
1,957.00
1,636.66
1,659.01
2,174.40
2,232.36

3500.00
3300.00

2,813.85
2,371.65
2,224.00
2,168.00
2,470.00
2,461.30
2,280.85
2,278.00
2,000.77
2,303.00
2,628.00
2,178.90
2,423.55
2,409.75
2,215.63
2,390.30
2,192.53
2,249.30
2,446.45
2,119.00
2,244.75
2,202.75
2,104.37
2,542.80
2,322.75
2,206.87



JAY SLABA , LUDLOW SD

BURKE RANCH LLC, NEWELL SD

HOWARD H & KRISTIN D JONES , ROZET WY

BRIAN OR LESLEY RABER PARK , ALZADA MT

ASHLEY PEARSON , ALADDIN WY

DOUG OR BRITTANY HAUSMAN , BUFFALO SD
J QUINT OR JODY MORELAND , RED OWL SD
RICHARD OR SHARON PERLI, RAPID CITY SD

TIM REICH , BELLE FOURCHE SD

ELLEN REDDICK TRUST , ST ONGE SD
GRAHAM LIVESTOCK INC, MOORCROFT WY
BULLS

EDWIN LOCKWOOD , VOLBORG MT

DAVE MOLINE , ALADDIN WY

MYRON WEISS , UNION CENTER SD

OTTO SCHLOSSER , HULETT WY

HOWARD H & KRISTIN D JONES , ROZET WY
JEFF PLUCKER , ALADDIN WY

GEORGE & JEAN ETCHEMENDY , DOUGLAS WY
JESSE OR NASTEL DEAN , UPTON WY
CASTLEBERRY INC, EKALAKA MT

HANFT RANCH , WYOLA MT
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BLACK-COW
BWF-COW
BWEF-COW
BWF-COW
BWEF-COW
BWF-COW
BWEF-COW
BWF-COW
BWEF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BWEF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BWEF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
CHAR-COW
CHAR-COW
RED-COW
BWF-HFRT

BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
HERF-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL

1460
1245
1285
1370
1430
1585
1355
1400
1595
1525
1570
1715
1275
1145
1035
1430
1435
1170
1165
1510
1570
1465

975

2410
2390
2430
2120
2030
2107
1923
1890
1830
2025

164.00
172.00
173.00
163.00
160.00
161.00
162.00
163.00
160.50
163.50
163.00
159.00
168.00
199.00
238.00
160.00
157.50
194.00
191.50
162.00
162.50
160.00
238.00

197.50
190.00
183.00
160.00
195.00
184.50
192.50
195.00
187.50
180.00
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2,394.40
2,141.40
2,223.05
2,233.10
2,288.00
2,551.85
2,195.10
2,282.00
2,559.97
2,493.37
2,559.10
2,726.85
2,142.00
2,278.55
2,463.30
2,288.00
2,260.12
2,269.80
2,230.97
2,446.20
2,551.25
2,344.00
2,320.50

4,759.75
4,541.00
4,446.90
3,392.00
3,958.50
3,886.80
3,700.81
3,685.50
3,431.25
3,645.00



